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Iowa Workforce Development Board 

Disability Access Committee 
Last Updated:  1/24/2020 

No. Name City Organization Email 
VOTING MEMBERS 

1. David Mitchell 
(Chair) Des Moines Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation 

Services david.mitchell@iowa.gov 

2. Emmanuel Smith Des Moines Disability Rights Iowa esmith@driowa.org 
3. Alex Harris  Des Moines Iowa Department of Education alex.harris@iowa.gov 
4. Emily Wharton 

(Vice Chair) Des Moines Iowa Department for the Blind emily.wharton@blind.state.ia.us 

5. Brian Dennis Des Moines Iowa Workforce Development brian.dennis@iwd.iowa.gov 
6. Ben Woodworth Des Moines Iowa Association of Community 

Providers  bwoodworth@iowaproviders.org 

7. Sean Cunningham Des Moines Drake University sean.cunningham@drake.edu 
8. Kyra Hawley Des Moines Iowa Department of Aging kyra.hawley2@iowa.gov 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS 
Ryan West Des Moines Iowa Workforce Development ryan.west@iwd.iowa.gov 

Michael Witt Davenport Iowa Workforce Development michael.witt@iwd.iowa.gov 
Ronee Slagle Des Moines Iowa Workforce Development ronee.slagle@iwd.iowa.gov 
Linda Rouse Ottumwa Iowa Workforce Development linda.rouse@iwd.iowa.gov 

mailto:david.mitchell@iowa.gov
mailto:esmith@driowa.org
mailto:alex.harris@iowa.gov
mailto:emily.wharton@blind.state.ia.us
mailto:brian.dennis@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:bwoodworth@iowaproviders.org
mailto:sean.cunningham@drake.edu
mailto:kyra.hawley2@iowa.gov
mailto:ryan.west@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:michael.witt@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:ronee.slagle@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:linda.rouse@iwd.iowa.gov

